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Kansas State University
Don’t make the world wait. Transfer to K-State and be the change the world is waiting 
for.
Location: Manhattan, KS

K-State - Admissions (https://www.k-state.edu/admissions/apply/transfer/)       K-State - Transfer Equivalency (https://www.k-state.edu/admissions/apply/
transfer/equivalency.html)

Virtual appointments are available; email the Admissions Representative or Advisor to schedule.

Transfer Navigator on JCCC Campus:
• Courtney Carlton, Coordinator for Transfer Transition Programs

transfer@k-state.edu

Transfer Admissions:
• transfer@k-state.edu

Advisors:
Kansas State University-DirectLink

• Courtney Carlton
directlink@ksu.edu
785-532-1521

Kansas State University-College of Agriculture
• Deana Core

dcore@k-state.edu
785-532-5736

Kansas State University-College of Architecture, Planning and Design
• Karina Taufi

ktaufi@k-state.edu (ktaufi@k-state.edu,)
785-532-1994

Kansas State University-College of Arts & Sciences
• Zac Malcolm

malcoz@ksu.edu
785-532-6904

Kansas State University-College of Business
• Risa Langelo

business@k-state.edu
785-532-6904

Kansas State University-College of Education
• Marcus Kidd

mkidd@ksu.edu
785-532-2252
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Kansas State University-College of Engineering
• Leanne Reineman

leannem1@ksu.edu
785-532-5455

Kansas State University-College of Health & Human Sciences
• Dr. Shawna Jordan

jordan@k-state.edu
785-532-5500

Kansas State University-Global Campus
• Sarah Kells

sarahkells@ksu.edu
785-532-5575

• Suzanne Lane
suzlane@ksu.edu
913-307-7319

Kansas State University-Olathe Campus
• Suzanne Lane

suzlane@k-state.edu
913-307-7319

• Nicole Bedard
nicolebedard@ksu.edu
913-307-7349

• Mollie Rohrbaugh
mkbarbee@ksu.edu
913-307-7380

Kansas State University-Salina Aerospace and Technology Campus
• salinaadmissions@k-state.edu

785-826-2640

Transfer Guides:
General Information

• Kansas State University General Education Requirements (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-general-education/) (K-State 
website)

• Transfer Information for Kansas State University (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-transfer/)

• Pathways (https://www.k-state.edu/admissions/undergrad/manhattan/apply/transfer/pathways.html) (K-State website)

College of Arts and Sciences
• Addiction Counseling, BS (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-addiction-counseling/)

• BA/BS (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-ba-bs/)

• Bachelor of Fine Arts (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-bfa/)

• Integrated Computer Science, BA, BS (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-integrated-computer-science/)

• Music, BM, BME (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-music/)

• Social Work (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-social-work/)

College of Agriculture
• Bakery Science and Management (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-bakery-science/)

• Horticulture BS, Golf Course and Sports Turf Operations Specialization (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-horticulture-golf-
course/)

• Horticulture, BS with Landscape Specialization (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-horticulture-landscape/)
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• Horticulture, BS with Production Specialization (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-horticulture-production/)

• Horticulture, BS with Science Specialization (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-horticulture-science/)

College of Architecture, Planning and Design
• Architecture Options (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-architecture-options/)

College of Business Administration
• Business Administration, BSBA (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-bsba/)

College of Education
• Elementary Education BS (https://catalog.jccc.edu/k-state/k-state-elementary-education/)

• Secondary Education BS (https://catalog.jccc.edu/k-state/k-state-secondary-education/)

College of Engineering
• Agricultural Technology Management, Biological Systems Engineering and Environmental Engineering

• Architectural Engineering, BS and Construction Science and Management, BS (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-architectual-
engineering-construction/)

• Biomedical Engineering, Computer Engineering and Electrical Engineering

• Chemical Engineering

• Civil Engineering

• Computer Science and Cybersecurity

• Industrial Engineering

• Mechanical Engineering and Nuclear Engineering

College of Health and Human Sciences
• Athletic Training and Rehabilitation Sciences BS (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-athletic-rehabilitation/)

• Dietetics BS (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-dietetics/)

• Early Childhood Education (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-early-childhood/)

• Fashion Studies BS (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-fashion/)

• Hospitality Management, BS (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-hospitality/)

• Interior Design (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-Interior-design/)

• Physician Assistant (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-physician-asst/)

College of Veterinary Medicine
• Pre-Vet Medicine (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/k-state/k-state-pre-vet/)
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